MASTERS OF PUBLIC HEALTH
Tuition
Masters of Public Health-New Student
Masters of Public Health-Continuing Student
Part-Time Fee 1-8 hours (Per semester hour)

Fees
Student health insurance (annual rate - subject to change)
Technology Fee +9 hours Fall, Spring
Acceptance Fee (payable once)
Technology Fee 1-8 hours Fall, Spring (part-time)
Library Fee/Semester (Fall, Spring)
Student Activity Fee
Application Fee
Yearbook (Fall semester only)
Identification card (each semester)

PER SEMESTER

$8,397
8,357
933

$1,575
438
250
220
200
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