Xavier University of Louisiana

MASTERS OF PUBLIC HEALTH	PER SEMESTER
Tuition	
Masters of Public Health-New Student	\$8,397
Masters of Public Health-Continuing Student	8,357
Part-Time Fee 1-8 hours (Per semester hour)	933
Fees	
Student health insurance (annual rate - subject to change)	\$1,575
Technology Fee +9 hours Fall, Spring	438
Acceptance Fee (payable once)	250
Technology Fee 1-8 hours Fall, Spring (part-time)	220
Library Fee/Semester (Fall, Spring)	200
Student Activity Fee	65
Application Fee	30
Yearbook (Fall semester only)	25
Identification card (each semester)	10